
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Thomas JANSEN
Omega
Omloop : H-16
Afstand : 5670m
Tijd : 0:41:40 (7'21"/km) [Punten : 878]

3/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bob DE CLEENE 0:36:36 [1000]
2. Maksym VOLKOV 0:38:58 [939]

1. 71 00:01:16 112m 11'19"/km
2. 72 00:01:24 00:02:40 209m 6'42"/km
3. 115 00:00:56 00:03:36 144m 6'29"/km
4. 130 00:02:26 00:06:02 342m 7'07"/km
5. 124 00:02:15 00:08:17 225m 10'00"/km
6. 76 00:01:41 00:09:58 263m 6'24"/km
7. 85 00:03:09 00:13:07 374m 8'25"/km
8. 107 00:01:54 00:15:01 191m 9'57"/km
9. 131 00:01:39 00:16:40 207m 7'58"/km

10. 119 00:03:02 00:19:42 420m 7'13"/km
11. 125 00:07:06 00:26:48 777m 9'08"/km
12. 92 00:02:23 00:29:11 350m 6'49"/km
13. 89 00:01:20 00:30:31 213m 6'16"/km
14. 94 00:03:31 00:34:02 516m 6'49"/km
15. 101 00:01:21 00:35:23 185m 7'18"/km
16. 97 00:02:24 00:37:47 403m 5'57"/km
17. 102 00:00:55 00:38:42 143m 6'25"/km
18. 98 00:01:35 00:40:17 252m 6'17"/km
19. 99 00:00:41 00:40:58 110m 6'13"/km
20. 999 00:00:42 00:41:40 153m 4'35"/km
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